2024 SRS BREAKDOWN OF COSTS

Prep

Year 1

Year 2

Year 3

Year 4

Year 5

Year 6

Book list
All stationery, books, text books

$85.00

$85.00

$85.00

$85.00

$85.00

$85.00

$85.00

ICT

Mathematics programs

Mathletics

$18.47

$18.47

$18.47

$18.47

$18.47

Maths Seeds

$18.47

$18.47

Literacy programs

Home readers and library books

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

Literacy Planet

$13.19

$13.19

$13.19

$13.19

Reading Eggs

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

Decodable Readers Australia

$10.20

$10.20

$10.20

Spelling Mastery Text book

$25.95

$30.95

$30.95

$30.95

$30.95

$30.95

Other

SeeSaw platform

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

Typing tournament

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

Science

Science experiments and
consumables

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$15.00

$15.00

Gross motor

Sandpit toys / Obstacle course

$10.00

General resources

Art and craft materials

$15.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

RI book / photocopying and
resources for Social Skills program /
Ditto (Preps)

$9.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

Reprographics

Reference material including
substitute text books and
worksheets and teacher prepared
materials

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

Administration

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

TOTAL

$222.67

$231.62

$236.62

$224.61

$224.61

$234.61

$234.61




