2024 SRS BREAKDOWN OF COSTS							
	Prep	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4	Year 5	Year 6
Book list	\$85.00	\$85.00	\$85.00	\$85.00	\$85.00	\$85.00	\$85.00
All stationery, books, text books							
ICT							
Mathematics programs							
Mathletics			\$18.47	\$18.47	\$18.47	\$18.47	\$18.47
Maths Seeds	\$18.47	\$18.47					
Literacy programs							
Home readers and library books	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Literacy Planet				\$13.19	\$13.19	\$13.19	\$13.19
Reading Eggs	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00				
Decodable Readers Australia	\$10.20	\$10.20	\$10.20				
Spelling Mastery Text book		\$25.95	\$30.95	\$30.95	\$30.95	\$30.95	\$30.95
Other							
SeeSaw platform	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00
Typing tournament				\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Science							
Science experiments and consumables	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$15.00	\$15.00
Gross motor							
Sandpit toys / Obstacle course	\$10.00						
General resources							
Art and craft materials	\$15.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00
RI book / photocopying and resources for Social Skills program / Ditto (Preps)	\$9.00	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$7.00
Reprographics							
Reference material including substitute text books and worksheets and teacher prepared materials	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00
Administration	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
TOTAL	\$222.67	\$231.62	\$236.62	\$224.61	\$224.61	\$234.61	\$234.61
Cost to parents	\$210.00	\$210.00	\$210.00	\$210.00	\$210.00	\$210.00	\$210.00